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1.  Priya S.V and 

Dr.Saratha R 

 

Islands of Research 

Treasure 

-Research 

Highlights 

Evaluation of the 

Inhibitive Effect of 

Environment-

Friendly Inhibitor 

for Corrosion of 

Mild Steel in 

H2SO4 solution 

Islands of 

Research 

Treasure 

-Research 

Highlights 

2016 

 122-

132 

978-93-

85604-02-7 

2.  Dr.V.Sharulatha Islands of Research 

Treasure 

-Research 

Highlights 

Thionation of  2-

oxo-2H pyrido[1,2-

a]Pyrimidin-3(4H)-

Ylidene)Acetic acid 

Islands of 

Research 

Treasure 

-Research 

Highlights 

2016 

 135 -

138 

978-93-

85604-02-7 

 


